

IN THE COURT OF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE 2ND COURT BISHNUPUR

CASE NO.GR 1277 of 2023 (CIS 367/2024

Date 15-03-2024

Record is received by transfer from Ld ACJM Court Bishnupur

Note in the Trial Register.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both accused persons on C.B. are absent by filing petition through Ld Advocate praying for time on the ground stated therein. on consideration prayer is allowed.

Fix 01-03-2025 for appearance.

Judicial Magistrate (I/C)  
2nd Court Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate (I/C)  
2nd Court Bishnupur